
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

3.9 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

For official use 

Company Number 

07592733 

CHASE PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 30 January 2014 

Signed 

Signed Hhhh _—— 

Date sofaliy 

Date dol lig 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

CER/18/CHA32 

For official use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 aT 

01/02/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CHASE PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD - 

Trading as: 

on the 30 January 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname . MAO WL AM Don EGAN 

Signed 

Dated eee Bo/t Ji 



CHASE PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 JANUARY 2014 
A+ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Balance at Bank 
Debtors 

Goodwill 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

7,384 600 
6,510 6,510 

45,582 3,186 
0 1,000 

59,476 11,296 

Date 2o/ \ / Lt 



CHASE PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 JANUARY 2014 
A1- Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 11,296 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,296 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

(to carry forward) 11,296 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 11,296 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,296 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 20,891 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 46,500 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 11,832 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 12,540 

Director's Loan Account 8,736 100,499 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (89,203) 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (89,203) 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 400 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (89,303) 

Signature Date Zef i, ( Ye 



JO yuaWa}E}S 

YoIMpeolg Z/ 
peoy 

[esuay| pe 
peoy 

swing 
Z| 

apiskauuids 

aunyeuBig 
A
m
n
 

$10}!P919 
panoesu) 

[201 

ueGauog 
ae; 

Xe | 
dOD 

- swojsny 
p enueAeY 

WH 

LWA 
- Swojsng 

9 
anuarey 

WH 

IN/BAvd - Swiojsn B enuaney WH 
SIO 

PI1D 
P
a
i
n
s
s
s
u
H
,
 
JOYIO 

swie|d 
esuedxy 

pue 
sped) 

[e}0L 

vOS 

ysiea}y 
Jeun0ge 

uopuo}7 
ueuuYyag 

ssauisng 
seo 

ysqug 
sioylpald 

asuadxg 
pue 

apesy 

Joypaly 
jo 

aweN 

sioyIpalg 
s,Auedwoy 

- g 


